What to consider when choosing...
→ Sizing the CHP
→ Need for gas treatment
→ Installa琀椀on condi琀椀ons
→ Economics
→ Supplier/partnering
→ Detailing the installa琀椀on
→ Heat demand
→ Emission requirements
Sound enclosure for
indoor installa琀椀on
Plug & Play container
installa琀椀on
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY
NISSEN POWER MODULE
COMBINED HEAT & POWER
NISSEN PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Type Engine
Electrical Thermal Electrical Thermal Total
NPM64B60 MAN E0834 LE302 64 kW 90 kW 34,9% 49,2% 84,1%
NPM75B60 MAN E0834 LE322 75 kW 95 kW 35,7% 44,8% 80,5%
NPM104B60 MAN E0836 LE302 104 kW 134 kW 36,0% 46,2% 82,2%
NPM190B60 MAN E2876 LE302 190 kW 264 kW 36,7% 50,8% 82,2%
NPM326B60 MAN E3268 LE262 326 kW 360 kW 38,5% 42,5% 81,0%
NPM375B60 MAN E3268 LE222 375 kW 426 kW 38,6% 43,8% 82,3%
NPM434B60 MAN E3262 LE242 434 kW 516 kW 37,2% 44,3% 84,6%
NPM560B60 MAN E3262 LE212 560 kW 627 kW 38,6% 43,2% 81,8%
NPM762B60 MTU 8V4000 762 kW 715 kW 41,8% 39,2% 80,9%
NPM1151B60 MTU 12V4000 1151kW 1076 kW 42,0% 39,2% 81,2%
NPM1550B60 MTU 16V4000 1550 kW 1312 kW 42,4% 35,9% 78,3%
NPM1936B60 MTU 20V4000 1936 kW 1647kW 42,7% 36,3% 78,9%
Output Efficiency
Applicable for biogas 60Hz
High-e昀케cient and reliable gas engines
for CHP plants